- L LAY g0 0 ;o g 0 "v
Ecom LE‘D-L’I%I’]tII’Ig SC)[UJEIOI‘ISc e UL : F;Mww’eco-fx couk

(“

e°° @t“z‘

Maintained

EFX-HHES
——— ‘ 345mm x 65mm
150-180Vac
50/60 Hz
280MA
90MA
0.93

SMT 3528

- EFX-HHES

95%

Warm White 3000k
Warm White 110Im
36.66

The Eco-FX LED Emergency offers high Warm White >80
luminosity COB LEDs giving efficient heat 50,000Hrs
dissapation and produces a softer light. _40° / +50°
The long life driver offers constant
current and voltage. Over charge and
Discharge protection.

20
3Hrs
3.6V, NI-CAD

4 Years

€9)>21C€EL 2

W\I&GHS i

Office 1, 192 Shoreham Street +44 (0) 114 321 9610 Issue March 2013
Sheffield S1 4SQ, UK enquiries@eco-fx.co.uk www.eco-fx.co.uk ©Copyright 2013 - Eco-FX Limited



