

LED Emergency Hanging Sign 3w

Maintained



LED Emergency Hanging Sign - EFX-HHES

LED Emergency Hanging Sign - EFX-HHES

The Eco-FX LED Emergency offers high luminosity COB LEDs giving efficient heat dissapation and produces a softer light. The long life driver offers constant current and voltage. Over charge and Discharge protection.

	Technical 3w
Product Code	EFX-HHES
Size	345mm x 65mm
Convert Voltage	150-180Vac
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Discharge Current	280MA
Charging Current	90MA
Power Factor	0.93
Chip Set	SMT 3528
Efficiency (LOR)	95%
Colour Temperature	Warm White 3000k
Lumen	Warm White 110lm
Efficacy	36.66
CRI	Warm White >80
LED Life	50,000Hrs
Operating Temperature	-40° / +50°
IP Rating	20
Discharge Durations	3Hrs



4 Years

3.6V, NI-CAD













Battery Life